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on market

Overview

2024/09/13 17:45:00

Price
1,987.81 EUR
Difference 0.11% (2.27)

General attributes
ISIN AT0000726443
Symbol -
Country Czechia
Instruments in index 9
Type of index Price Index
Security type Index

Market data
Open 1,984.83 EUR
High 1,989.27 EUR
Low 1,979.52 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1,985.54 EUR
Trading volume (m) -
Volume (pcs) -

Top 5

Name Price +|- (%) Trend
PRIMOCO UA... 910.00 +2.25

ERSTE GROU... 48.06 +0.75

CEZ AS 859.00 +0.59

Flop 5

Name Price +|- (%) Trend

COLT CZ
GR...

650.00 -0.61

KOFOLA
CES...

333.00 -0.60

PHILIP MOR... 15,280.00 -0.26

VIENNA INS... 30.60 -0.26

KOMERCNI
B...

763.50 -0.07

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

Date Headline Download
2024/09/13 Czechia | Gradual economic recovery
2024/09/13 CEE | Germany‘s underperformance is sneaking into ...
2024/09/10 Inflation driven by services
2024/09/08 Will Croatia see a rating upgrade?
2024/09/06 Industrial production to improve next year
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1528746
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=296147002
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=296147002
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=110973
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12363620
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=111264
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?elem906860_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000726443&ID_NOTATION=5687351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407494
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=412a4eee7f846ed4f4cbb4f188e7b7ad50faad46f29b5a64bc2d772a21ed1d0c&idfile=61032&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61032%2F2024-09-13%2FCEE%2BCountry%2BMacro%2BOutlook&stath=c2e34860e1a6aa2e4&time=1726416060&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406980
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fbfe94b7c9804ff009a491d0183015d990153d0c606b7f67a8466351d65ba6c0&idfile=61006&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61006%2F2024-09-13%2FCEE%2BCountry%2BMacro%2BOutlook&stath=863cf90000c764b20&time=1726416060&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406833
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e7c3be8dae4a403125e4f22d844082789fa3dfb8ca4bcc3b260bc28d11b0abb7&idfile=61001&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61001%2F2024-09-10%2FCountry%2BInstant%2BComment&stath=e5baf177fde3cd273&time=1726416060&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406370
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd1cdc62d9cdc67cd2aeecfaf6bbe0c7caeba7458ce200d98ff60dc8befc4f96&idfile=60990&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60990%2F2024-09-08%2FCEE%2BInsights&stath=c0130a985ef55d819&time=1726416060&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406378
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e89b559e31eb5535d8c701274e56f676669bd9d77d378e38dbcc85ec1aec6dc1&idfile=60982&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60982%2F2024-09-06%2FCountry%2BInstant%2BComment&stath=0fa75887b281632f3&time=1726416060&tool=RSC


Futures and Options
Related Futures -
Related Options -
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Details

2024/09/13 17:45:00

Price
1,987.81 EUR
Difference 0.11% (2.27)

General attributes
ISIN AT0000726443
Symbol -
Country Czechia
Security type Index
Instruments in index 9

Market data
Open 1,984.83 EUR
High 1,989.27 EUR
Low 1,979.52 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1,985.54 EUR
Trading volume (m) -
Volume (pcs) -

Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +6.99% +14.28% +21.22%
Perf (abs.) +129.80 +248.35 +347.97
Beta - - -
Volatility 12.70 11.10 19.26

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data
Ø price 5 days | Ø volume 5 days (pcs.) 1,988.75 EUR (0)
Ø price 30 days | Ø volume 30 days (pcs.) 1,986.63 EUR (0)
Ø price 100 days | Ø volume 100 days (pcs.) 1,987.98 EUR (0)
Ø price 250 days | Ø volume 250 days (pcs.) 1,896.57 EUR (0)
YTD High | date 2,037.19 EUR (2024/09/03)
YTD Low | date 1,791.79 EUR (2024/03/05)
52 Weeks High | date 2,037.19 EUR (2024/09/03)
52 Weeks Low | date 1,719.00 EUR (2023/10/06)
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Name
ISIN

Price Diff %
Diff +/-

Performance Date
Time

Turnover Pc.
Turnover Money

CEZ AS
CZ0005112300

859.00 0.59%
5.00

24/09/13
16:24:27

192,144
164,464,253.50

COLT CZ GROUP SE CZK0.10
CZ0009008942

650.00 -0.61%
-4.00

24/09/13
16:18:08

9,657
6,289,427.00

ERSTE GROUP BANK AG
AT0000652011

1,203.50 0.75%
9.00

24/09/13
16:21:14

39,394
47,309,262.50

KOFOLA CESKOSLOVENSKO AS ...
CZ0009000121

333.00 -0.60%
-2.00

24/09/13
16:18:42

1,649
549,692.00

KOMERCNI BANKA
CZ0008019106

763.50 -0.07%
-0.50

24/09/13
16:23:05

30,959
23,644,505.50

MONETA MONEY BANK A.S.
CZ0008040318

110.00 0.00%
0.00

24/09/13
16:18:18

150,807
16,529,626.40

PHILIP MORRIS(CZ) CZK1000
CS0008418869

15,280.00 -0.26%
-40.00

24/09/13
16:15:07

228
3,491,800.00

PRIMOCO UAV SE CZK1
CZ0005135970

910.00 2.25%
20.00

24/09/13
15:21:54

215
193,710.00

VIENNA INSURANCE GROUP
AT0000908504

768.00 -0.26%
-2.00

24/09/13
16:15:14

1,307
1,003,627.00

Composition
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1528746
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=296147002
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6190504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=143626449
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=111264
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160871483
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=110973
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=237476773
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21582060
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